

OD-1

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

WPO/82/2025

M/S. SAJ FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR.

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE SMITA DAS DE
Date: 5th December, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Soumya Majumder, Sr. Advocate
Mr. Dwaipayan Sengupta, Advocate
Ms. Sanjukta Dutta, Advocate
Mr. Kinnor Ghosh, Advocate
... for the petitioner.

Mr. Asish Kumar Guha, Advocate
Mr. Rajendra Chaturvedi, Advocate
... for State respondent.

The Court: The matter has been heard at length.

Let this matter be fixed on 9th January, 2026 at 12:00 p.m. In the
meantime, the parties are directed to exchange notes of argument.

(SMITA DAS DE, J.)